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Measures of Compactness Report

Roeck

0.66

Sum
Min
Max
Mean
Std. Dev.

District Perimeter Polsby-
Popper

N/A 0.34

0.00
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A N/A
0.29 0.13

0.42
0.21

0.22
0.11

16 0.30 0.18
46 0.29 0.13
47 0.66 0.34
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